KINVARO LIFTER SYSTEMS
Modern design, innovative technology and ease
of operation for wall cabinetry.
KINVARO
2
3
Wall cabinets have become a popular

Number of hinges at top panel
For cabinet widths ≥ 900mm, 3 hinges are recommended.
ORDER INFORMATION
Kinvaro F-20 set
Cabinet height Spring B Spring C Spring D PU
560 – 599 F152145238201 1
600 – 649 F152145241201 1
650 – 699 F152145243201 1
700 – 749 F152145244201 1
750 – 900 F152145247201 1
7
All Dimensions in millimeters, refer to conversion chart for inch measurement
Kinvaro F-20
Bi-Fold Lifter

16 1/8"- 16 7/8" 	 (410 – 429) Type 4 4.2 - 11.0 (1.9 – 5.0) 9.9 - 17.6 (4.5 – 8.0) 16.5 - 32.2 (7.5 – 14.6)
16 15/16"- 23 5/8"	 (430 – 600) Type 5 4.4 - 9.9 (2.0 – 4.5) 8.8 - 16.5 (4.0 – 7.5) 15.4 - 32.2 (7.0 – 14.6)
ORDER INFORMATION
Kinvaro L-80 set
Cabinet height Spring A Spring B Spring C PU
350 – 369 F152145248201 F152147444201 - 1
370 – 389 - - -
390 – 409 F152147441201 F152145251201 F152145252201 1
410 – 429 F152147442201 F152145281201 - 1
430 – 600 F152147443201 F152145253201 F152145254201 1
25
2
5
1